Technology for the Better Future
Compressed Air Dryers
Non-Cycling Refrigerated Compressed Air Dryers
11-64 SCFM
NCE Series
Non-Cycling Refrigerated Compressed Air Dryers
For High Inlet Temperature Applications
15-100 SCFM

SCFM
Refrigerant Air Connection
In/Out
Condensate
Drain
Refrig.
Comp. HP
Max. Work.
Press. psig
Operating
KW*
Voltage Dimensions
WxDxH (in)
Weight
(lbs)
HTB015 15 R-134a 1/2” NPT 6mm 1/6 203 .27 115-1-60 153/16x1911/16x255/8 84
HTB025 25 R-134a 1/2” NPT 6mm 1/4 203 .49 115-1-60 153/16x1911/16x255/8 86
HTB035 35 R-134a 1/2” NPT 6mm 1/4 203 .49 115-1-60 153/16x1911/16x255/8 86
HTB060 60 R-134a 3/4” NPT 6mm 1/2 203 .66 115-1-60 169/16x225/16x303/8 126
HTB080 82 R-134a 3/4” NPT 6mm 1/2 203 .75 115-1-60 169/16x225/16x303/8 137
HTB0100 100 R-134a 1” NPT 6mm 2/3 203 1.14 115-1-60 169/16x225/16x303/8 148
Hi-TempTM Technical Specifications
Performance data obtained as per ISO 7183, Table 2, Option A2. Rated at 100 psig, 150˚F inlet air, 95˚F ambient air.
HTB015-HTB100 Correction Factors for other-than-standard conditions
Inlet Air Pressure